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51
52
53

Fony6

2865622-22
2865621-22
2864631-22
2864627-22
2864566-22
2864638-22
2864622-22
2864603-22
2864588-22
2864602-22
2865648-22
2864583-22
2864605-22
2864604-22
2864568-22
2864611-22
2864711-22
2865126-22
2864870-22
2864567-22
2865299-22
2865791-22
2866219-22
2864521-22
2865002-22
2865478-22
2861202-22
2866218-22
2864533-22
2861247-22
2864863-22
2864699-22
2866224-22
2864683-22
2864695-22
2864874-22
3107053-22
3106894-22
2864569-22
2864555-22
2864647-22
2865028-22
2865027-22
2865774-22
2864629-22
3514061-21
3106852-22
2864661-22
2864862-22
2864655-22
DER-56456-21
2861248-22
2864670-22
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BigctaHb

149.250
149.250
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.410
150.516
149.723
150.407
147.256
143.411
147.721
173.569
146.647
146.647
170.286
147.721
173.569
170.286
149.723
150410
147.721
150410
150.410
149.723
121.155
127.389
150.407
150.407
150.407
146.647
146.647
143.411
150.407
121.155
127.389
150.410
149.723
150.410
170.286
170.286
150410

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

CesoHn 2022. /ot Jlrobap, Big 28.08.2022 07:10:20

Mpwnir

09:21:38
09:21:38
09:23:00
09:23:01
09:23:02
09:23:05
09:23:09
09:23:09
09:23:09
09:23:11
09:23:13
09:23:20
09:23:21
09:23:24
09:23:25
09:23:26
09:23:27
09:23:39
09:23:05
09:23:58
09:22:08
09:19:25
09:23:21
09:46:53
09:23:09
09:23:22
09:45:19
09:24:51
09:50:21
09:47:27
09:28:37
09:29:26
09:26:58
09:29:28
09:29:30
09:29:11
09:03:03
09:08:54
09:30:20
09:30:20
09:30:22
09:26:52
09:26:53
09:23:53
09:30:27
09:03:16
09:09:09
09:30:50
09:30:15
09:30:54
09:49:30
09:49:30
09:31:03

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

02:11:18
02:11:18
02:12:40
02:12:41
02:12:42
02:12:45
02:12:49
02:12:49
02:12:49
02:12:51
02:12:53
02:13:00
02:13:01
02:13:04
02:13:05
02:13:06
02:13:07
02:13:19
02:12:45
02:13:38
02:11:48
02:09:05
02:13:01
02:36:33
02:12:49
02:13:02
02:34:59
02:14:31
02:40:01
02:37:07
02:18:17
02:19:06
02:16:38
02:19:08
02:19:10
02:18:51
01:52:43
01:58:34
02:20:00
02:20:00
02:20:02
02:16:32
02:16:33
02:13:33
02:20:07
01:52:56
01:58:49
02:20:30
02:19:55
02:20:34
02:39:10
02:39:10
02:20:43

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
1136.71 100.00 2.079
113671 9979  4.158
113372 9958  6.237
113358 9937  8.316
113344  99.16  10.395
1133.01 9895  12.474
113244 9874  14.553
1132.44 98.53 16.632
113244 9832  18.711
113216 98.11  20.790
113187 9789  22.869
1130.88  97.68  24.948
113074 9747  27.027
113031 9726  29.106
113017  97.05  31.185
1130.03 9684  33.264
1129.91 9663  35.343
1129.01 9642  37.422
112786 9621  39.501
1125.52 96.00 41.580
111727 9579  43.659
111099 9558  45.738
111055 9537  47.817
110871 9516  49.896
1104.13 9495  51.975
110234 9474  54.054
1098.74 94.53 56.133
1098.16 9432  58.212
108469  94.11  60.291
1083.82 9389  62.370
108273  93.68  64.449
1081.31 93.47 66.528
1081.15 9326  68.607
1081.05  93.05  70.686
1080.79 9284  72.765
107831 9263  74.844
107487 9242  76.923
107440 9221  79.002
1074.34 92.00 81.081
107434 9179  83.160
107408 9158  85.239
1074.08 9137  87.318
1073.95 91.16  89.397
1073.84 90.95 91.476
1073.44  90.74  93.555
107281  90.53  95.634
1072.14 9032  97.713
1070.54  90.11  99.792
1070.09  89.89  101.871
1070.03  89.68  103.950
1069.86 8947 106.029
1069.86  89.26  108.108
106889  89.05 110.187

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

Ac

2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

lFony6oBop

Ckoteupkmia O.11.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwuk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
l'ymentok A.P.
BiryH .M.
Muwwk .M.
babin |.B.

My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Basepuak B.A.
BoxoHko I.b.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

Boiitko B.M.
Basepuak B.A.
Boxorko ..
Bontko B.M.
BiryH .M.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
BaBepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
BiryH .M.
KywHip Al
Mateyw B.A.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwuk [.M.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

My nbcbkmia T1.B.
Muwwk .M.
KywHip LA

Mateyw B.A.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
BiryH .M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Boiitko B.M.
Bowitko B.M.

YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

2864934-22
2864687-22
2864885-22
3106832-22
2866243-22
2866240-22
2866226-22
2864886-22
2861263-22
DER-56448-21
2865281-22
2865279-22
2865267-22
2864528-22
2865112-22
2865131-22
2864897-22
2865292-22
2865286-22
2865278-22
2865018-22
2865013-22
2864527-22
2865031-22
2864584-22
2864554-22
2864617-22
2865789-22
2861542-22
2865282-22
DER-56289-21
3338335-20
2859043-21
2866250-22
2865011-22
2865125-22
2865128-22
2865263-22
2865272-22
3106845-22
2856680-21
2865257-22
2864880-22
2865626-22
2865113-22
2864929-22
2865617-22
2865629-22
2864551-22
2864621-22
2864564-22
2864639-22
DER-50518-20
2865137-22
2864648-22
2865111-22
2865019-22
2865810-22
2864884-22
2864712-22
2861224-22
2861232-22

2865200-22

o o 24 a4 a2 A 000 24 4 OO 24 OO 2 O N 0O 000 4 O O A O . A A A o A

149.880
150.410
149.723
127.389
147.721
147.721
147.721
149.723
170.286
170.286
147.256
147.256
147.256
173.569
150.516
150.516
149.723
147.256
147.256
147.256
146.647
146.647
173.569
146.647
150.407
150.407
150.407
143.411
170.286
147.256
173.569
173.569
147.721
147.721
146.647
150.516
150.516
147.256
147.256
127.389
173.569
147.256
149.723
149.250
150.516
149.880
149.250
149.250
150.407
150.407
150.407
150.407
170.286
150.516
150.407
150.516
146.647
143.411
149.723
150.410
170.286
170.286

150410

09:30:35
09:31:19
09:30:43
09:09:48
09:28:54
09:28:55
09:28:55
09:30:49
09:50:12
09:50:19
09:28:52
09:29:06
09:29:15
09:54:37
09:32:54
09:32:59
09:32:14
09:30:05
09:30:11
09:30:12
09:29:57
09:30:05
09:55:49
09:30:09
09:33:54
09:33:56
09:34:06
09:27:28
09:53:33
09:31:43
09:57:00
09:57:04
09:32:52
09:33:07
09:32:05
09:36:07
09:36:10
09:33:07
09:33:11
09:14:11
09:59:15
09:33:39
09:36:11
09:35:47
09:37:02
09:36:28
09:35:56
09:35:58
09:37:28
09:37:36
09:37:37
09:37:40
09:57:09
09:37:47
09:37:43
09:37:54
09:34:.07
09:31:07
09:37:19
09:38:01
09:57:34
09:57:35

09:38:04

02:20:15
02:20:59
02:20:23
01:59:28
02:18:34
02:18:35
02:18:35
02:20:29
02:39:52
02:39:59
02:18:32
02:18:46
02:18:55
02:44:17
02:22:34
02:22:39
02:21:54
02:19:45
02:19:51
02:19:52
02:19:37
02:19:45
02:45:29
02:19:49
02:23:34
02:23:36
02:23:46
02:17:08
02:43:13
02:21:23
02:46:40
02:46:44
02:22:32
02:22:47
02:21:45
02:25:47
02:25:50
02:22:47
02:22:51
02:03:51
02:48:55
02:23:19
02:25:51
02:25:27
02:26:42
02:26:08
02:25:36
02:25:38
02:27:08
02:27:16
02:27:17
02:27:20
02:46:49
02:27:27
02:27:23
02:27:34
02:23:47
02:20:47
02:26:59
02:27:41
02:47:14
02:47:15

02:27:44

1068.66
1066.87
1066.53
1066.31
1066.07
1065.94
1065.94
1065.77
1065.17
1064.40
1062.96
1061.17
1060.03
1056.52
1055.76
1055.14
1055.13
1053.71
1052.95
1052.83
1050.36
1049.35
1048.86
1048.85
1047.65
1047.40
1046.19
1045.78
1043.31
1041.53
1041.41
1041.00
1036.40
1034.58
1034.55
1032.46
1032.11
1031.32
1030.84
1028.57
1027.54
1027.48
1026.55
1026.12
1026.01
1025.64
1025.07
1024.83
1022.25
1021.33
1021.21
1020.86
1020.80
1020.79
1020.52
1019.98
1019.92
1018.66
1018.64
1018.47
1018.25
1018.15

1018.12

88.84
88.63
88.42
88.21
88.00
87.79
87.58
87.37
87.16
86.95
86.74
86.53
86.32
86.11
85.89
85.68
85.47
85.26
85.05
84.84
84.63
84.42
84.21
84.00
83.79
83.58
83.37
83.16
82.95
82.74
82.53
82.32
82.11
81.89
81.68
8147
81.26
81.05
80.84
80.63
80.42
80.21
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

112.266
114.345
116.424
118.503
120.582
122.661
124.740
126.819
128.898
130.977
133.056
135.135
137.214
139.293
141.372
143.451
145.530
147.609
149.688
151.767
153.846
155.925
158.004
160.083
162.162
164.241
166.320
168.399
170.478
172.557
174.636
176.715
178.794
180.873
182.952
185.031
187.110
189.189
191.268
193.347
195.426
197.505
199.584
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
biryH .M.
Mateyw B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.A.
biryH .M.
Bowitko B.M.
Boiitko B.M.
babin |.B.
Babiri |.B.
Babili |.B.
BoxoHko ..
l'ymeHtok A.P.
l'ymentok A.P.
BiryH .M.
Babiri I.B.
Babiri |.B.
Babii |.B.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.

BboxoHko IM.b.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Muwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
Mwwk .M.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Bornitko B.M.
Babii |.B.
BoxoHko I.b.
Boxorko ..
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

l'ymeHrok A.P.
l'ymerrok A.P.
babin |.B.
Babin |.B.
Mateyw B.A.
BoxoHko I.b.
Babiri I.B.
BiryH .M.
Ckoteupkmin O.11.
l'ymerrok A.P.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ckoteubkmin O.I1.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Mwwk .M.
Muwwk .M.
Mwwk [.M.
Mwwk .M.
Bowtko B.M.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Muwwk .M.
l'ymenrok A.P.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
BiryH .M.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
Bovitko B.M.
Boiitko B.M.

YopHeHbkui B.IM.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkis



2864883-22
2865761-22
2865001-22
2865294-22
2864643-22
2857647-21
2857627-21
2861223-22
3106804-22
2864861-22
2864875-22
2864701-22
2865004-22
2864859-22
2864857-22
2244555-22
2864572-22
2864937-22
07597-21
2865879-22
2865037-22
2865619-22
2857751-21
2865033-22
2865048-22
2866228-22
2857615-21
3106834-22
3106870-22
2864653-22
2865005-22
2865686-22
3525137-22
2244550-22
2865276-22
2864950-22
RO-1067762-20
2865751-22
2861243-22
1877755-21
2865006-22
2865627-22
2865633-22
2864570-22
2864868-22
2864898-22
2865284-22
DER-56288-21
3107056-22
2865274-22
2864708-22
2857617-21
2857612-21
2857664-21
2864879-22
2861503-22
2865804-22
2865024-22
2865050-22
2865130-22
3106853-22

3106837-22
3106831-22

N N N N = T W o R S e T o i TG o S N S O N O . SN N S N . N o T = B = R S S o Y o S S o S o S o S N G . S O

149.723
143.411
146.647
147.256
150.407
143.411
143.411
170.286
127.389
149.723
149.723
150.410
146.647
149.723
149.723
151.145
150.407
149.880
170.429
170.429
149.250
149.250
147.721
146.647
146.647
147.721
143.411
127.389
127.389
150410
146.647
121.155
151.145
151.145
147.256
147.256
170429
143.411
170.286
121.155
146.647
149.250
149.250
150.407
149.723
149.723
147.256
173.569
121.155
147.256
150410
143.411
143.411
143.411
149.723
121.155
143.411
146.647
146.647
150.516
127.389

127.389
127.389

09:37:24
09:31:12
09:34:57
09:35:41
09:39:28
09:32:37
09:32:39
09:59:38
09:17:19
09:39:45
09:39:51
09:40:37
09:37:09
09:40:17
09:40:17
09:42:06
09:41:35
09:41:20
10:02:12
10:02:26
09:41:04
09:41:44
09:40:18
09:39:13
09:39:15
09:40:43
09:36:21
09:20:06
09:20:11
09:44:06
09:40:20
09:14:19
09:45:31
09:47:00
09:44:03
09:44:06
10:09:25
09:41:03
10:10:44
09:18:42
09:45:55
09:48:51
09:49:04
09:51:19
09:50:38
09:50:42
09:48:07
10:16:24
09:20:13
09:48:15
09:51:47
09:44:23
09:44:26
09:44:31
09:51:24
09:21:04
09:45:31
09:49:23
09:49:47
09:54:02
09:28:59

09:29:01
09:29:11

02:27:04
02:20:52
02:24:37
02:25:21
02:29:08
02:22:17
02:22:19
02:49:18
02:06:59
02:29:25
02:29:31
02:30:17
02:26:49
02:29:57
02:29:57
02:31:46
02:31:15
02:31:00
02:51:52
02:52:06
02:30:44
02:31:24
02:29:58
02:28:53
02:28:55
02:30:23
02:26:01
02:09:46
02:09:51
02:33:46
02:30:00
02:03:59
02:35:11
02:36:40
02:33:43
02:33:46
02:59:05
02:30:43
03:00:24
02:08:22
02:35:35
02:38:31
02:38:44
02:40:59
02:40:18
02:40:22
02:37:47
03:06:04
02:09:53
02:37:55
02:41:27
02:34:03
02:34:06
02:34:11
02:41:04
02:10:44
02:35:11
02:39:03
02:39:27
02:43:42
02:18:39

02:18:41
02:18:51

1018.06
1018.06
1014.04
1013.11
1008.54
1007.92
1007.69
1005.82
1003.19
1002.05
1001.38
1000.85
998.85
998.49
998.49
995.90
994.43
992.58
991.63
990.29
990.16
985.80
985.03
984.98
984.76
982.30
982.15
981.67
981.04
978.17
977.65
977.19
973.97
964.75
957.97
957.66
951.67
951.53
943.93
943.82
942.56
941.54
940.26
934.30
934.02
933.63
933.28
932.83
932.80
93249
931.62
930.94
930.64
930.13
929.57
926.74
924.14
922.02
919.71
919.46
918.78

918.56
91745

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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BiryH .M.

My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Tuukoscbkuit O.B.
Babiri I.B.
Muwwk .M.

My nbcbkmin M.T1.
Mynbcbkmin M.
Boiitko B.M.
Mateyw B.A.
BiryH .M.
BiryH .M.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
TuukoBcbkuii O.B.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.
Binnk 1.B.
Muwwk .M.
BopoHuak B.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
Metpuk |.B.
Ckoteupbkuii O..
Ckorteubkuin O..
Baeepuak B.f.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
BaBepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmin M.
Mateyw B.A.
Mareyw B.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
KywHip Al
Binvk 1.B.
binnk 1.B.
Babili I.B.
Babiri |.B.
Metpuk |.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Boiitko B.M.
Kywwip LA
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Ckorteupkuia O.11.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
BiryH [LM.
Babili I.B.
BoxoHko [.6.
KywwHip Al
Babiri |.B.
YopHeHbkui B.M.
Mynbcbkmin M.I.
Mynbcbkmin M.
Mynbcbkmin M.T1.
BiryH .M.
KywHip Al
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Mateyw B.A.

Mateyw B.A.
Mareyw B.A.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB

XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



3106872-22
3106827-22
2865285-22
3107057-22
2865035-22
2866216-22
2865781-22
2865620-22
3107011-22
2864930-22
2866202-22
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127.389
127.389
147.256
121.155
146.647
147.721
143.411
149.250
121.155
149.880
147.721

09:29:13
09:29:21
09:51:08
09:22:42
09:50:42
09:52:32
09:48:59
09:58:31
09:31:24
10:06:08
10:05:29

02:18:53
02:19:01
02:40:48
02:12:22
02:40:22
02:42:12
02:38:39
02:48:11
02:21:04
02:55:48
02:55:09

917.23
916.35
915.77
915.30
91445
910.74
903.94
887.42
858.85
852.56
843.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
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Marteyw B.A. XopocTkis
Marteyw B.A. XopocTkis
babin |.B. Xopoctkis
KywwHip Al XopocTkiB
Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
Basepuak B.fl. XopocTkiB
My nbcbkmin I1.B. XopocTkiB
Ckoreubkuin O.. XopocTkis
KywwHip A.l. XopocTkiB
BopoHuak B.B. Xopoctkis
Baeepuak B.f. XopocTkiB
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